Tractor

GEZ-5183A
- -
MOWER ASSEMBLY - SIDE DISCHARGE
Part - o | Mo Parts | No. Parts ] Part : S ww Parta ° MNo. Parts
Breneglotios Fom. - -:\H“"Fu-i- Per Mrwar || = ! Description | P A i nr Mraes
11 | Adjusting Screw 38 - 16 x 1 1/2 2 [ 2 | 40 |Bolt, Hex Hd. Locking 5/16 - 24 1
32 |wash n 3/8 2 r | 41 |Bolt, Hex Hd- 1/4 - 30 x 5/8
2 E | 42 |Lockwasher 1/4 () T
B 2 a 43 |Nut, Hex 1/4 - 20 T T
13/4 OD II i 44 |Bolt, Hex Hd. 1/4 - 20 x 5/8 3 1
1 45 |Bolt, Hex Hd. 1/4 - 20 x 3/4 1 1
1 46 |Lockwasher 1,4 4 i
47 |Mut, Hex 1/4 - 20 4 4
HTEN TC 1
TORGLE "
30
T ) w -9
e n i
& & LT DRECTION OF
3 > 4 ROTATICN i = J
s il | :
’ e =
= . i 1N 3 =
& ' E——
- T i =
& —e b l 2 -
B =

-

-
- 5 ]
= g 1
5 . ; | &
= " s |
=g -
= = o L ¥ -
o e .L
: ad P T
FL) - et
j 54 asm 15H
= WITH END OF
= N
= THLIMESCREW
|h__,

General Electric Company

Outdoor Power Equipment Operation
Corporations Park, Bldg. 702 G E N E R A I- E I- E [:T R I c

Schenectady, N.Y. 12345




